2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 101 Britta Laine - Sinikka Manelius

Score: 1677,2 38,8 % Rank: 174

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acc % Opponent name

E-W 110 1 1100 0,0 0 Grundstrom - Nordstrom
2 660 95,0 53
3 430 97,0 54 192,0 36 192,0 35,6

E-W 104 4 100 270 15 Linden - Miettinen
5 600 45,0 25
6 480 63,0 35 1350 25 3270 30,3

E-W 108 7 -100 158,0 88 Mannstrom - Stahlberg
8 -130 52,0 29
9 110 71,0 39 281,0 52 608,0 37,5

E-W 105 10 -680 98,0 54 Eriksson - Romo
11 100 13,0 7
12 680 4,0 2 1150 21 723,0 33,5

N-S 103 13 -660 23,0 I3 Forssten - Lindberg
14 -450 82,0 46
15 -400 69,0 38 1740 32 897,0 33,2

N-S 109 16 420 96,0 53 Fagerstrom - Séderholm
17 50 115,0 64
18 -150 113,0 63 324,0 60 1221,0 37,7

E-W 102 19 50 57,0 32 Lonnroth - Westerlund
20 -200 138,0 77
21 -200 143,0 79 338,0 63 1559,0 41,2

N-S 107 22 -50 27,0 15 Aijild - Wasstrom
23 200 73,0 41
24 50 18,2 10 1182 22 16772 388

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 102 Anders Lonnroth - Krister Westerlund

Score: 2062,5 47,7 %

As

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S
E-W
N-S

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

107

110

105

109

106

104

101

103

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

100
660
430

-620
600
480

620
-400
90

-680
-420
-200

-630
-450
-400

170
-100
-400

-50
-200
-200

100
650
450

Score

69,0
85,0
83,0

71,0
45,0
63,0

97,0
127,0
119,0

98,0
151,0
164,0

82,0
98,0
111,0

24,0
128,0
57,0

123,0
42,0
37,0

120,0
25,0
43,5

Rank: 126

%

38
47
46

39
25
35

54
71
66

54
84
91

46
54
62

13
71
32

68
23
21

67
14
24

Round

237,0

179,0

343,0

413,0

291,0

209,0

202,0

188.,5

%

44

33

64

76

54

39

37

35

Acc

237,0

416,0

759,0

1172,0

1463,0

1672,0

1874,0

2062,5

%

43,9

38,5

46,9

54,3

54,2

51,6

49,6

47,7

Opponent name

Aijild - Wasstrom

Grundstrom - Nordstrom

Eriksson - Romo

Fagerstrom - S6derholm

Saren - Strandback

Linden - Miettinen

Laine - Manelius

Forssten - Lindberg



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 103 Regina Forssten - Roger Lindberg

Score: 2318,5 53,7 %

As

N-S

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

109

108

110

106

101

107

105

102

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

150
600
490

-620
-200
-100

650
-150
120

-1430
50
300

-660
-450
-400

420
-420
-400

110
140
-400

100
650
450

Rank: 59

Score

132,0
12,0
152,0

109,0
14,0
4,0

32,0
65,0
49,0

176,0
67,0
91,0

157,0
98,0
111,0

84,0

%

73
7
84

61
8
2

18
36
27

98
37
51

87
54
62

47

180,0 100

123,0

161,0
136,0
14,0

60,0
155,0
136,5

68

89
76
8

33
86
76

Round

296,0

127,0

146,0

3340

366,0

387,0

311,0

351,5

55

24

27

62

68

58

65

Acc

296,0

423,0

569,0

903,0

1269,0

1656,0

1967,0

2318.5

%

54,8

39,2

35,1

41,8

47,0

51,1

52,0

53,7

Opponent name

Fagerstrom - Soderholm

Mannstrom - Stahlberg

Grundstrom - Nordstrom

Saren - Strandback

Laine - Manelius

Aijild - Wasstrom

Eriksson - Romo

Lonnroth - Westerlund



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 104 Ilkka Linden - Miikka Miettinen

Score: 2732,8 63,3 %

As

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W
N-S
E-W

E-W

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

105

101

109

110

107

102

108

106

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

100
660
460

100
600
480

650
-550
-90

-680
-450
-100

-660
-450
-550

170
-100
-400

-150
-990
150

90
650
480

Rank: 6

Score

111,0
95,0
57,0

153,0
135,0
117,0

148,0
11,0
20,0

98,0
178,0
147,0

157,0
98,0
164,0

156,0
52,0
123,0

163,0

%

62
53
32

85
75
65

82
6
11

54
99
82

87
54
91

87
29
68

91

180,0 100

11,0

44,0
155,0
159,8

6

24
86
89

Round

263,0

405,0

179,0

423,0

419,0

331,0

3540

358.8

49

33

61

66

66

Acc

263,0

668,0

8470

1270,0

1689,0

2020,0

2374,0

2732,8

%

48,7

61,9

52,3

58,8

62,6

62,3

62,8

63,3

Opponent name

Eriksson - Romo

Laine - Manelius

Fagerstrom - S6derholm

Grundstrom - Nordstrom

Aijild - Wasstrom

Lonnroth - Westerlund

Mannstrom - Stahlberg

Saren - Strandback



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 105 Borje Eriksson - Aki Romo

Score: 2190,2 50,7 %

As

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

104

106

102

101

110

108

103

109

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

100
660
460

-650
150
450

620
-400
90

-680
100
680

-650
-120
-400

420
-100
-550

110
140
-400

300
650
490

Rank: 99

Score

69,0
85,0
123,0

141,0
104,0
137,0

83,0
53,0
61,0

82,0
167,0
176,0

133,0
8,0
111,0

84,0
128,0
175,0

19,0
44,0
166,0

2,0
25,0
14,2

%

38
47
68

78
58
76

46
29
34

46
93
98

74
4
62

47
71
97

11
24
92

Round

2770

382,0

197,0

425,0

252,0

387,0

229,0

41,2

%

51

71

36

79

47

72

42

Acc

2770

659,0

856,0

1281,0

1533,0

1920,0

2149,0

2190,2

%

51,3

61,0

52,8

59,3

56,8

59,3

56,9

50,7

Opponent name

Linden - Miettinen

Saren - Strandback

Lonnroth - Westerlund

Laine - Manelius

Grundstrom - Nordstrom

Mannstrom - Stahlberg

Forssten - Lindberg

Fagerstrom - S6derholm



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 106 Marie-Louise Saren - Thore Strandback

Score: 1982,2 45,9 %

As

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W
N-S
E-W

E-W

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

108

105

107

103

102

110

109

104

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

150
800
430

-650
150
450

620
-50
90

-1430
50
300

-630
-450
-400

170
-50
-300

-100
-200
100

90
650
480

Rank: 135

Score

132,0
166,0
83,0

39,0
76,0
43,0

97,0
22,0
119,0

4,0
113,0
89,0

98,0
82,0
69,0

156,0
82,0
80,0

87,0
138,0
26,0

136,0
25,0
20,2

%

73
92
46

22
42
24

54
12
66

2
63
49

54
46
38

87
46
44

48
77
14

76
14
11

Round

381,0

158,0

238,0

206,0

249,0

318,0

251,0

181,2

%

71

29

44

38

46

59

46

34

Acc

381,0

539,0

771,0

983,0

1232,0

1550,0

1801,0

1982,2

%

70,6

49,9

48,0

45,5

45,6

47,8

47,6

45,9

Opponent name

Mannstrom - Stahlberg

Eriksson - Romo

Aijild - Wasstrom

Forssten - Lindberg

Lonnroth - Westerlund

Grundstrom - Nordstrom

Fagerstrom - Soderholm

Linden - Miettinen



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 107 Hannu Aijili - Lennart Wasstrom

Score: 1818,8 42,1 % Rank: 161

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acc % Opponent name

E-W 102 1 100 111,0 62 Lonnroth - Westerlund
2 660 95,0 53
3 430 97,0 54 303,0 56 303,0 56,1

N-S 109 4 -650 39,0 22 Fagerstrom - Séderholm
5 150 76,0 42
6 480 117,0 65 2320 43 5350 495

N-S 106 7 620 83,0 46 Saren - Strandback
8 -50 158,0 88
9 90 61,0 34 302,0 56 837,0 51,7

E-W 108 10 400 0,0 0 Mannstrom - Stahlberg
11 -400 124,0 69
12 650 340 19 158,0 29 995,0 46,1

N-S 104 13 -660 23,0 I3 Linden - Miettinen
14 -450 82,0 46
15 -550 16,0 9 121,0 22 1116,0 41,3

N-S 103 16 420 96,0 53 Forssten - Lindberg
17 -420 0,0 0
18 -400 57,0 32 153,00 28 1269,0 39,2

E-W 110 19 110 19,0 11 Grundstrom - Nordstrom
20 200 240 13
21 -100 85,0 47 128,0 24 1397,0 37,0

E-W 101 22 -50 153,0 85 Laine - Manelius
23 200 107,0 59
24 -50 161,8 90 421,8 78 1818,8 42,1

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 108 Krister Mannstrom - Erik Stahlberg

Score: 2085,2 48,3 %

As

E-W

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

106

103

101

107

109

105

104

110

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

150
800
430

-620
-200
-100

-100
-130
110

400
-400
650

-680
-450
990

420
-100
-550

-150
-990
150

-110
620
480

Rank: 118

Score

48,0
14,0
97,0

71,0
166,0
176,0

22,0
128,0
109,0

180,0
56,0
146,0

175,0
98,0
0,0

96,0
52,0
5,0

17,0
0,0
169,0

170,0
70,0
20,2

%

27
8
54

39
92
98

12
71
61

100
31
81

97
54

53
29

o

94

94
39
11

Round

159,0

413,0

259,0

382,0

273,0

153,0

186,0

260,2

%

29

76

48

71

51

28

34

48

Acc

159,0

572,0

831,0

1213,0

1486,0

1639,0

1825,0

2085,2

%

29,4

53,0

51,3

56,2

55,0

50,6

48,3

48,3

Opponent name

Saren - Strandback

Forssten - Lindberg

Laine - Manelius

Aijild - Wasstrom

Fagerstrom - Séderholm

Eriksson - Romo

Linden - Miettinen

Grundstrom - Nordstrom



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 109 Lita Fagerstrom - Sten Soderholm

Score: 2310,8 53,5 %

As

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

103

107

104

102

108

101

106

105

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

150
600
490

-650
150
480

650
-550
-90

-680
-420
-200

-680
-450
990

420
50
-150

-100
-200
100

300
650
490

Rank: 65

Score

48,0
168,0
28,0

141,0
104,0
63,0

32,0
169,0
160,0

82,0
29,0
16,0

5,0
82,0
180,0

84,0
65,0
67,0

93,0
42,0
154,0

178,0
155,0
165,8

%

27
93
16

78
58
35

18
94
89

46
16
9

3
46
100

47
36
37

52
23
86

99
86
92

Round

2440

308,0

361,0

127,0

267,0

216,0

289,0

498.,8

%

45

57

67

24

49

40

54

92

Acc

2440

552,0

913,0

1040,0

1307,0

1523,0

1812,0

2310,8

%

45,2

51,1

56,4

48,1

48,4

47,0

47,9

535

Opponent name

Forssten - Lindberg

Aijild - Wasstrom

Linden - Miettinen

Lonnroth - Westerlund

Mannstrom - Stahlberg

Laine - Manelius

Saren - Strandback

Eriksson - Romo



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 110 Daniel Grundstrom - Kristian Nordstrom

Score: 2421,8 56,1 %

As

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S
E-W
N-S

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Opp Board

1
2
3

[

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

1100
660
430

-620
600
480

650
-150
120

-680
-450
-100

-650
-120
-400

170
-50
-300

110
200
-100

-110
620
480

Rank: 39

Score

%

180,0 100

85,0
83,0

109,0
135,0
117,0

148,0
115,0
131,0

82,0
2,0
33,0

47,0
172,0
69,0

24,0
98,0
100,0

161,0
156,0
95,0

10,0
110,0
159.,8

47
46

61
75
65

82
64
73

46
1
18

26
96
38

13
54
56

89
87
53

6
61
89

Round

348,0

361,0

394,0

117,0

288,0

2220

412,0

279.8

64

67

22

53

41

52

Acc

348,0

709,0

1103,0

1220,0

1508,0

1730,0

2142,0

2421.8

%

64,4

65,6

68,1

56,5

55,9

53,4

56,7

56,1

Opponent name

Laine - Manelius

Lonnroth - Westerlund

Forssten - Lindberg

Linden - Miettinen

Eriksson - Romo

Saren - Strandback

Aijild - Wasstrom

Mannstrom - Stahlberg



